Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited 

1. Auction ID :-  

A/c Number and  

Borrower  

:  HL05CAL000031530 - NARAYANAN  

Total Amount Due as per 
Demand Notice./ total dues 

as on date of Sale notice 

__________ 

: RS.3139258/-(RUPEES THIRTY ONE LAKH THIRTY NINE THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT ONLY) DUE AS ON 19/03/2024 

Time and Place of Public  

Auction (Website Link)  

:  10-04-2024 FROM 02.00 P.M. TO 04.00 P.M   

(https://bankauctions.in)  

Reserved Price of Secured 
Asset Below which the  

property may not be sold  

:  Rs.5296500/-(Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Five Hundred 

Rupees Only).. 

Earnest Money Deposit  :  Rs. 529650/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty 
Only) 

Date of Publication of Sale 

notice and Newspaper 

names 

22– Mar -  2024 

NIE+MV 

Nature of Possession  :   possession  

Last date for submission of 

bid is 

: 09/04/2024 till 5 PM. 

Property Address  

:  The subject residential property comprises of an extent of 7.88 Ares of land in